Brunswick Training (000)000-0000
Wed, 7:54:00 PM

League President: -
League Treasurer: -

League Secretary: -

49 - Kyrenia 20]League Team Standings

Week # 13 - 30-Jan-19 7:54:00PM

1D Team Name Won Loss
1 2 NO MERCY B1 39 5
2 3 SHADOWS I 33 7
3 7 NEXXXT I 25 15
4 5 NEXXXT SIX 1 24 20
5 1 PAOK KYTHR I 12 28
6 4 STRANGERS I 8 32
7 6 TITANES I 3 37
1= Makeup Pending
Last Week
Team 1 2 3 Total
3 -—-- - -—-- 0
5 891 811 823 2525
4 675 696 788 2159
7 775 770 865 2410

Individual Achievements
High Game Handicap - Men

288 Evripides Hadjicharalampous
268 Andreas Efstratiou

244 Marios Antoniou

240 Panikos lacovides

238 Michalis Tymvios

Most Improved - Men

3.84 Evripides Hadjicharalampous
3.73 Alain Housard

3.58 Marios Antoniou

3.51 Andreas Efstratiou

2.69 Stelios Vardas

High Game Handicap - Women

212 Lilly Tryfonos

153 Litsa Lefkati

Team Achievements

High Series Handicap - Men

748 Evripides Hadjicharalampous
680 Andreas Efstratiou

669 Panikos Iacovides

622 Antonis Christou

597 Eraclis Eracleous

High Series Handicap - Women
587 Lilly Tryfonos
397 Litsa Lefkati

Sanction Number:

Unasgn Pins HGS
0 29733 993
0 27055 1024
0 25459 969
0 26937 914
0 23983 883
0 22158 876
0 20645 793

Won Team

0 8
0 2
2 6
2 1

High Average - Men

215.94 Evripides Hadjicharalampous
197.33 Panikos lacovides

197.08 Andreas Efstratiou

183.30 George Tryfonos

182.43 Antonis Christou

High Average - Women
163.03 Lilly Tryfonos
102.17 Litsa Lefkati

HSS
2894
2929
2804
2511
2506
2430
2238

978
801
690

Results - Week 12 of 21 (21)

HGH
993
1024
969
922
883
876
801

951
689
810

Individual Men 0 Fixed Pins
Individual Women 8 Fixed Pins
Individual Boy 8 Fixed Pins
Individual Girl 0 Fixed Pins
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2894
2929
2804
2535
2506
2430
2262

965
765
877

Won
39
33
25
24
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Total

2894
2255
2377
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High Game Handicap

1024 SHADOWS
993 NO MERCY B.T
969 NEXXXT
922 NEXXXT SIX
883 PAOK KYTHREA-WOLVES
Last Week Highs

***lst***
288 Evripides Hadjicharalampous
748 Evripides Hadjicharalampous
288 Evripides Hadjicharalampous
748 Evripides Hadjicharalampous
76 Evripides Hadjicharalampous
194 Lilly Tryfonos
510 Lilly Tryfonos
202 Lilly Tryfonos
534 Lilly Tryfonos
32 Lilly Tryfonos
978 NO MERCY B.T
2894 NO MERCY B.T

Bowler Statistics
Evripides Hadjicharalampous
Andreas Efstratiou
Panikos Tacovides
Adamos Adamides
George Kyprianides
George Tryfonos
Antonis Christou
Marios Antoniou
Demetris Kastori
Xenios Evaggelou

Stavros Stavrou

Eraclis Eracleous
Pambos Charalambous
Alexis G. Alexandrou
Christos Theocharides

Emilios Sarris

Christos Constandinou
Andreas Papatheodoulou

Akis Faidonos
Lilly Tryfonos
Mica Mica

Stathis Hadjiantoniou
Stelios Hadjinicola
Michalis Tymvios

Alain Housard

Xenios Papasofroniou
Thasos Kyratzis

12

12

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

2929
2894
2804
2535
2506

High Series Handicap

SHADOWS

NO MERCY B.T
NEXXXT
NEXXXT SIX

PAOK KYTHREA-WOLVES

High Game Scratch - Men
High Series Scratch - Men
High Game Handicap - Men
High Series Handicap - Men
Pins Over Average - Men
High Game Scratch - Women
High Series Scratch - Women
High Game Handicap - Women
High Series Handicap - Women
Pins Over Average - Women
Team High Scratch Game
Team High Scratch Series

1 2 3
201 259 288
179 143 181
237 231 154
210 167 202
194 165 165
183 213 179
163 179 172
146 163 192
127 161 192
200 182 139
166 154 180
157 162 133
167 149 194
114 178
136 129
151 148
193 156 169
144 148 181
124 171 168

237
622
237
622
58

164
449
172
473
31

883

2501

Series
748
0
503
0
0
0
622
579
524
575
514

501
480
521

500
452
510
292

265
299
518
473
463

***znd***
Antonis Christou
Antonis Christou
Antonis Christou
Antonis Christou
Antonis Christou
Fani Livera
Fani Livera
Fani Livera
Fani Livera
Fani Livera
NEXXXT SIX
NEXXXT SIX

Hdcp

S OO D DO N D D000 OO

HGS
288
268
240
234
217
237
237
244
217
214
213
234
198
237
222
222
234
214
221
204
211
221
203
238
207
202
212

HSS
748
680
669
615
557
574
622
579
578
585
594
597
534
580
545
593
629
565
563
563
528
541
513
544
518
522
521

HGH
288
268
240
234
217
237
237
244
217
214
213
234
198
237
222
222
234
214
221
212
211
221
203
238
207
202
212

HSH
748
680
669
615
557
574
622
579
578
585
594
597
534
580
545
593
629
565
563
587
528
541
513
544
518
522
521

Pins
7126
4730
4736
4109
3658
216
5473
5326
4959
4781
4586
4685
1035
4609
4091
2402
3374
4359
5523
5054
3567
3255
4008
3846
4278
3461
4711

Gms

33
24
24
22
20
23
30
30
28
27
26
27

27
24
14
20
26
33
31
22
20
25
24
27
22
30

Avg
215
203
197
194
185
184
182
177
177
177
176
175
172
170
170
169
168
167
167
163
162
161
160
160
158
157
157



Nikiforos Nikiforou 12

Filippos Vatiliotis 12
Constantinos Papadopoulos 12
Costas Christou 12
Paschalis Stylianou 12
Lakis Ioannides 12
Pampos Georgiades 12
Costas Hadjiantoniou 12
Nicolas Fasouliotis 12
Grigoris Kotziapasis 12
Yiannos Fasouliotis 12

Demetris Efstathiou
Yiannis Theophanous

Giorgos Hadjimichael 12
Rafael Theocharides

Stelios Vardas 12
Fani Livera 12

Pantelis Georgiades

Andreas Frantzis

Panayiotis Theocharides 12
Litsa Lefkati 12

League Substitutes

Bowler Statistics LW
Lane Schedule

Lane 9-10 11-12
30-Jan-19 4-1 6-7
06-Feb-19 8-2 3-5

23-Jan-19 11:33:22PM

13-14
8-5
6-1

125 136
168 144
163 151
120 115
199 153
106
142
155 139
130 171
140 113
154
164 124
132
81
1 2
15-16
2-3
4-17

Kyrenia 2018-2019

187
154

157
146
171
156
150
137
170

114

182
161

107

(1%

261
499
468
235
509
252
313
156
444
438
170

367
336
449

132
188

VO OO DO OoOOCOOOO

Series Hdcp

195
189
204
204
199
184
176
196
182
190
171
191
211
188
181
182
164
148
156
132
145
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536
506
523
519
522
519
470
465
509
503
494
462
446
481
283
437

148
412
132
373
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195
189
204
204
199
184
176
196
182
190
171
191
211
188
181
182
172
148
156
132
153

HGH

536
506
523
519
522
519
470
465
509
503
494
462
446
481
283
437

148
412
132
397

3748
3732
4126
2585
3635
3912
3153
2841
1943
4334
2365
2919
3125
3691
283
3425
2178
401
3016
350
2452
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24
24
27
17
24
26
21
19
13
29
16
20
22
26

25
16

25

24

156
155
152
152
151
150
150
149
149
149
147
145
142
141
141
137
136
133
120
116
102



